Funktionarer Medaljjakten 2024

Kansli
Speaker

Tidtagning

Lépning/Starter
Medhjalpare 1
Medhjalpare 2
Medhjalpare 3

Langd 1
Flickor Brons
Pojkar samtliga

Lingd 2

Flickor Guld+Silver

Kula

Héjd

Kiosk

Malou Skold

Sara Persson
Stina Andersson
Bosse Holmstrand

Kurt Grangfors
Sirpa Puolakanaho
Ida Jacobs

Robert Ostlund

Niklas Fredriksson
Cicci Wastman
Anders (Wastman)
Stefan Lundaahl
Mathilda Mannqvist

Ann Carlsson
Anna Wahlbeck
Anna Seijsing
Mille Edwardsson
Robin Larsson

Peter Edling
Johan Lind
Hanna As pappa
Annika Akerlund

Ann Carlsson
Anna Seijsing
Robert Ostlund

Lotta Edwardsson
Ulla-Britt Jacobs
(Annika)

9.00-15.00
9.30-15.00
9.30-15.00
9.30-13.30

9.30-13.30
9.30-12.00
9.30-13.30
12.30-13.30

11.30-14.30
11.30-14.30
11.30-14.30
11.30-14.30
11.30-14.30

11.30-13.00
11.30-13.00
11.30-13.00
11.30-13.00
11.30-13.00

9.00-14.30

11.30-14.30
11.30-14.30
11.30-14.30

10.00-11.15
10.00-11.15
10.00-11.15

10.00-14.00
10.00-14.00
10.00-14.00

Aven Hojd

Aven Langd 2
Aven Langd 2
Aven 200m



